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1986 Crow Pass Crossing

Nancy
Debbie
Kathleen
Debbie
Nina
Susan
Rosemary
Monica
Alison
Anabel
Christina
Claudia
Karen
Mimi
Heather
Dianna

Bill
Willy
Demon
Laddie
Harry
Tim
Dave
Gary
Brian
Ken
Steve
Roger
Lance
James
George
John
Sam
Gene
Jay
John
Mike
Bill
Bruce
Don
Kevin
Curt
Brian
Richard
Eric

Overall
Women

Pease
Strand
Sams
Moseley
Kemppel
LaGrande
Avery
Jenicek
Vail

Hill
Brown

Berryman-Shafer

Eide
Hogan
Wolf
Moseley

Men
Spencer
Gruber
Omowski
Shaw
Johnson
Miller
Blanchet
Halsey
Kopsack
Thomas
Morse
Kemppel
Kopsack
Dault
Stransky
Mahoney
Griffiths
Green
Dearborn
Brown
Johnson
Miller
Roberts
Zimmerman
Waring
Kutil
Schmidt
Kopsack
Lowmen

20-29
under 20
20-29
under 20
under 20
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
under 20
under 20

30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
under 20
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
20-29
40-49
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
under 20
50-59
20-29

3:34:40
4:34:16
4:42:46
4:43:14
4:43:19
5:02:30
5:04:38
5:09:43
5:10:27
5:13:54
5:13:54
5:31:34
5:39:16
5:42:08
5:59:51
5:59:51

3:26:08
3:26:47
3:33:36
3:39:28
3:43:08
3:46:43
3:47:12
3:57:01
3:57:45
4:00:22
4:01:05
4:06:44
4:15:33
4:17:10
4:19:23
4:23:28
4:24:17
4:25:24
4:27:22
4:27:42
4:30:54
4:31:11
4:31:54
4:32:10
4:38:24
4:39:55
4:41:36
4:42:02
4:42:52



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Jim

Al

Alan
John
Mark
Phillip
Bill

Bob
Cam
Ted
Dave
Niles
Tom
Soren
John
Rob
Brian
Gary
Wayne
Dave
Sean
Heinrich
Lewis
Julian
Richard
Ward
Michael
Christopher
William
Charles
Michael
Richard
Jo-Al
George
Scott
Joe
Greg
Bruce
Bill
Marko
Tom

Stonebreaker

Pederson
Krause
Schlife
Callinsky
Hillier
Bredesen
Bowker
Toohey
Moore
Werner
Woods
Peacock
Wouerth
Garteiz
Retherford
Williams
Boslough
Fleek
Rounds
Toohey
Gruber
Gordon
Mason
Breecher
Livingston
Marting
McGinnis
Saupe
Sassara
Morava
Evely
Hintz
Etsell
Turney
Pompeo
Jacobson
Duffy
Hill
Radonich
Kaupp

30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
under 20
20-29
40-49
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
20-29
50-59
30-39
40-49
20-29
40-49
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
60-69
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49

4:43:22
4:47:20
4:47:46
4:48:14
4:49:52
4:50:18
4:50:32
4:52:38
4:53:33
4:55:07
4:58:29
4:59:36
5:00:53
5:03:40
5:08:12
5:08:25
5:09:05
5:14:47
5:15:52
5:17:51
5:17:54
5:19:59
5:20:37
5:20:37
5:22:01
5:23:27
5:24:58
5:25:11
5:29:07
5:30:32
5:32:12
5:32:24
5:34:11
5:34:52
5:35:33
5:43:14
5:48:16
5:48:22
5:50:00
5:52:55
5:57:58



1986 Crow Pass Crossing
Age Group Results

Women Under 20

1 Debbie Strand 4:34:16
2 Debbie Moseley 4:43:14
3 Nina Kemppel 4:43:19
4 Heather Wolf 5:59:51
5 Dianna Moseley 5:59:51
Women 20 - 29
1 Nancy Pease 3:34:40
2 Kathleen Sams 4:42:46
3 Christina Brown 5:13:54
Women 30 - 39
1 Rosemary Avery 5:04:38
2 Monica Jenicek 5:09:43
3 Alison Vail 5:10:27
4 Anabel Hill 5:13:54
5 Claudia Berryman-Shafer 5:31:34
6 Karen Eide 5:39:16
Women 40 - 49
1 Susan LaGrande 5:02:30
2 Mimi Hogan 5:42:08
Men Under 20
1 Tim Miller 3:46:43
2 Brian Schmidt 4:41:36
3 Phillip Hillier 4:50:18
Men 20 - 29
1 Willy Gruber 3:26:47
2 Brian Kopsack 3:57:45
3 Steve Morse 4:01:05
4 Lance Kopsack 4:15:33
5 James Dault 4:17:10
6 Sam Griffiths 4:24:17
7 John Brown 4:27:42
8 Mike Johnson 4:30:54
9 Bruce Roberts 4:31:54
10 Eric Lowmen 4:42:52
11 Bill Bredesen 4:50:32
12 Cam Toohey 4:53:33
13 Soren Wouerth 5:03:40
14 Brian Williams 5:09:05
15 Sean Toohey 5:17:54
16 Richard Breecher 5:22:01
17 Michael Marting 5:24:58
18 Michael Morava 5:32:12
19 Richard Evely 5:32:24
20 Scott Turney 5:35:33
21 Joe Pompeo 5:43:14

Men 30 - 39
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Bill Spencer

Demon Omowski
Laddie Shaw
Harry Johnson
Dave Blanchet
Gary Halsey
Ken Thomas
John Mahoney
Jay Dearborn
Don Zimmerman
Curt Kutil
Jim Stonebreaker
Alan Krause
John Schlife
Mark Callinsky
Niles Woods
Tom Peacock
John Garteiz
Rob Retherford
Gary Boslough
Lewis Gordon
Christopher McGinnis
William Saupe
Charles Sassara
Greg Jacobson
Bruce Duffy
Marko Radonich

Men 40 - 49
Roger Kemppel
George Stransky
Gene Green
Bill Miller
Kevin Waring
Bob Bowker
Ted Moore
Dave Werner
Wayne Fleek
Dave Rounds
Julian Mason
Ward Livingston
Jo-Al Hintz
Tom Kaupp

Men 50 - 59
Richard Kopsack
Al Pederson
Heinrich Gruber
Bill Hill

Men 60 - 69

George Etsell

3:26:08
3:33:36
3:39:28
3:43:08
3:47:12
3:57:01
4:00:22
4:23:28
4:27:22
4:32:10
4:39:55
4:43:22
4:47:46
4:48:14
4:49:52
4:59:36
5:00:53
5:08:12
5:08:25
5:14:47
5:20:37
5:25:11
5:29:07
5:30:32
5:48:16
5:48:22
5:52:55

4:06:44
4:19:23
4:25:24
4:31:11
4:38:24
4:52:38
4:55:07
4:58:29
5:15:52
5:17:51
5:20:37
5:23:27
5:34:11
5:57:58

4:42:02
4:47:20
5:19:59
5:50:00

5:34:52



